

March 1, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai – 400 051

BSE Limited P.J.Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Sirs

Sub : Loss of Share Certificate - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Please find below the details of loss / misplacement of share certificates, as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015:

Name of the	Folio No	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		No. of
shareholder/s		No.	From	То	shares
JALPA USHIR SHAH		243733	11743847	11743946	100
NEHA RAMNIKLAL	054582	243734	11743947	11744046	100
SHAH		243735	11744047	11744146	100

As required under e-mail dated 29.11.2018 of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, we are enclosing herewith a letter from the said shareholders dated 26.2.2019 (received on 1.3.2019) for your reference.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you

For and on behalf of RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

M PONRAU Company Secretary

Enc: As above



Rajshree Sugars & Chemicals Limited

The Uffizi, 338/8, Avanashi Road, Peelamedu, Coimbatore - 641004, TN, India.

T: +91 - 422 4226222, 2580981-82 F: +91 - 422 2577929 E: rscl@rajshreesugars.com W: www.rajshreesugars.com

FROM,

e, i

JALPA USHIR SHAH

271C AMARNIOAS IST FLOOR 7-1189 RAJARAMMONAN LEY LD OPP-JATINTEMPIE MONDAL LOODU

Unit

0 1 MAR 2019

RPISP

N 14 8 1

5

EMAIL: - jalpashah1961@gmail.com いっしうし NO DATE:-26.02.2019 982の3862い

Inv.No:

7238

TO,

SKDC CONSULTANT LTD

UNIT :- RAISHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LTD,

KANAPATHY TOWERS, 3RD FLOOR,

1391/A1 SATHY ROAD, GANAPATHY,

CHENNAI 641006

RESPECTED SIR / MADAM

		CI.
	L.	
And the owner of the second	1. Sec. 1. Sec	Contract and

OP

cο

SKDC

CBE-6

REF:-FOLIO NO 054582/ REF NO: RSC/I-20190130-71808/STP-1436

SUB:- ISSUE DUPLICATED 300 SHARES OF RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEM LTD

AS PER YOUR LETTER DATED 02.02.2019 AGAINST REF NO RSC/I-20190130-71808/STP-1436

WE ARE ENCOLISING HERE WITH FOLLOWING

- 1) ORIGINAL FIR/POLICE COMPLIANT RECEIVED FROM V P ROAD POLICE STATION AGAINST REGISER NO 382 DT/2019 DT 22.02.2019
- 2) ORIGINAL INDEMNITY BOND OF RS 100/- AS PER YOUR REQUIRMENT TYPE AND SINGNED BY ALL HOLDERS AND NOTARY SR NO 1437 P NO 86 NOTARY REGISTER NO 06 DT 22.02.2019
- 3) AFFIDAVITOF RS 100 /- NON JUDICAL STAMP PAPER TYPE AND SINGNED BY HOLDER AND NOTARY SR NO 1438 P NO 86 NOTARY REGISTER NO 06 DATED 22.02.2019
- 4) ORIGINAL CANCELLED CHEQUE OF JALPA USHIR SHAH / SELF ATTESTED COPY OF PAN CARD AND AADHAR CARD.
- 5) SELF ATTESTED COPY OF PAN CARD AND AADHAR CARD OF NEHA RAMNIKLAL SHAH

SO AS PER YOUR REQUIREMENT WE ARE COMPLITED ALL NECESSARY THINGS.

NEXT PAGE.....

SO WE REQUEST YOU SEND ME DUPLICATE SHARES CERTIFICATES AT EARLIEST

ENCL: - ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS

THANKING YOU

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

KJalpa, U.Shal. Neha R Shah (JALPA USHIR SHAH) (NEHA RAMNIKI AI SHAU

(NEHA RAMNIKLAL SHAH)